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Spieler
Menzenbach, Kevin
Bender, Ernst
Weber, Alexander
Klein, Horst

Thiel, Alexander
Schnorpfeil, Franz
Pauli, Josef
Caspari, Kurt-Dieter
Jaster, Sabrina
May, Alwin
Krombach, Hans
Frevel, Julian

Strahl, Stephan
Gorgen, Leonie
Mdller, Thomas
Neitzert, Phillipp
Mikat, Heinz

Maul, Siegfried
Milhofer, Gerd
Schulz, Norbert
Ollesch, Jens
Neitzert, Alfred
Funk, Laura—Michelle
Schmitz, Adolf
Eulenberger, Jana
Mikus, Rudi
Bertram, Andreas
Scharfenstein, Gerd
Seeger, Kai

Muiller, Stephan
Sauer, Peter
KeRler, Manfred
Eulenberger, Antje
Bast, Heinz

Fischer, Walter
Gobel, Uwe
Thubeanville, Dietmar
Gabel, Timo
Fischer, Hans—Glinter

Hammer, Rolf

1

Klub

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

FC Kittig/Kalt

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

FC Kittig/Kalt

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SK Miunstermaifeld

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SKV Miulheim—Karlich
SK Munstermaifeld
KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Munstermaifeld
SK Munstermaifeld
KV Maifeld/Polch

SK Minstermaifeld

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

Wester-Walder—Kegler
SK Munstermaifeld
Wester-Walder—Kegler
SKV Mulheim-Karlich
SK Minstermaifeld

FC Kuttig/Kalt
Wester-Walder—Kegler
SK Miinstermaifeld
SKV Mulheim—-Karlich
KV Maifeld/Polch

Wester-Walder—Kegler

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

Wester-Walder—Kegler

Wester-Walder—Kegler

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SKV Milheim—Karlich
FC Kittig/Kalt
KV Maifeld/Polch

FC Kittig/Kalt

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SK Minstermaifeld

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SK Minstermaifeld
Wester-Walder—Kegler

SK Minstermaifeld
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14
14
13
13
14
10
13
11
12
14
12
14
10
13

9
12
12
11
14

12
13
13
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86
84
82
79
76
72
71
69
68
64
63
59
57
57
56
55
54
49
48
46
45
41
40
35
35
32
32
30
27
26
25
18
18
16
14
11
10

9
19
16

6,14
6,00
6,31
6,08
5,43
7,20
5,46
6,27
5,67
4,57
5,25
4,21
5,70
4,38
6,22
4,58
4,50
4,45
3,43
7,67
5,00
6,83
3,33
2,69
2,69
8,00
3,20
3,75
6,75
2,00
5,00
4,50
1,38
4,00
2,33
2,75
2,50
1,80
6,33
8,00
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Holz
9702
9446
9138
8803
9419
7601
8633
7201
8043
8877
8477
9407
6563
8152
6276
7964
8269
7289
8492
4481
5772
4296
7236
7661
7481
3027
6285
5140
2843
7477
3099
2615
6852
2548
3687
2285
2448
2511
2101
1580

Holz-@
693,00
674,71
702,92
677,15
672,79
760,10
664,08
654,64
670,25
634,07
706,42
671,93
656,30
627,08
697,33
663,67
689,08
662,64
606,57
746,83
641,33
716,00
603,00
589,31
575,46
756,75
628,50
642,50
710,75
575,15
619,80
653,75
527,08
637,00
614,50
571,25
612,00
502,20
700,33
790,00

Best
727,00
745,00
761,00
738,00
722,00
813,00
713,00
712,00
709,00
676,00
764,00
739,00
734,00
770,00
735,00
723,00
728,00
687,00
683,00
797,00
676,00
730,00
680,00
621,00
639,00
786,00
682,00
677,00
786,00
631,00
649,00
703,00
595,00
665,00
666,00
636,00
635,00
639,00
768,00
806,00
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45
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Loffler, Michael
Becker, Oliver
Kutscher, Hans-Jirgen
Weil3, Philipp
Duinzer, Rainer
Kessler, Mannfred
Hundt, Carsten
Michels, Rainer
Ragge, Daniela
Weil3, Sebastian
Fuhrmann, Josef
Gansen, Peter
Karls, Manfred
Scharfenstein, Alexander
Alsbach, Elmar
Schmitz, Harald
Fahrenkrog, Beate
Fahrenkrog, Werner
Bormann, Karin
Schafer, Jana

Klein, Yvonne
Grundmann, Peter
Meid, David
Donner, Udo
Freund, Ralf

Hundt, Lars
Bohmer, Erich Werner
Klein, Christel
Hens, Hermann
Saur, Annkatrin
Mayer, Wolfgang

Steffes—tun, Tim

2

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

SKV Milheim-Kérlich
SKV Milheim—Karlich
Wester-Walder—Kegler
Wester-Walder—Kegler
FC Kittig/Kalt

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

Wester-Walder—Kegler

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

FC Kttig/Kalt
KV Maifeld/Polch
Wester-Walder—Kegler

FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKC Masburg—-Urmersb.
SKC Masbhurg—-Urmersb.

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

KV Maifeld/Polch

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.

FC Kuttig/Kalt

SKV Mulheim-Karlich
SK Minstermaifeld
SKV Mulheim-Kérlich
FC Kittig/Kalt

SK Minstermaifeld
Wester-Walder—Kegler
FC Kittig/Kalt

SKV Mulheim-Kérlich
SK Minstermaifeld

KV Maifeld/Polch

SKC Masburg-Urmersb.
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7,50
7,50
4,67
4,00
5,50
3,67
4,50
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
3,50
7,00
6,00
6,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
2,50
1,67
1,33
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
1,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
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1452
1380
2007
1953
1409
1893
1222
838
760
755
676
1309
645
710
670
1284
1847
699
1222
1551
1610
1072
1050
614
574
1065
621
535
978
871
365
537

726,00
690,00
669,00
651,00
704,50
631,00
611,00
838,00
760,00
755,00
676,00
654,50
645,00
710,00
670,00
642,00
615,67
699,00
611,00
517,00
536,67
536,00
525,00
614,00
574,00
532,50
621,00
535,00
489,00
435,50
182,50
537,00

740,00
735,00
740,00
701,00
723,00
649,00
665,00
838,00
812,00
756,00
721,00
663,00
658,00
750,00
744,00
680,00
634,00
785,00
627,00
585,00
547,00
566,00
557,00
614,00
574,00
585,00
721,00
535,00
528,00
452,00
662,00
537,00
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